Cropredy CE Primary School

IPLEASE CAN YOU ENSURE THAT ALL STUDENTS ARRIVE 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE DEPARTURE TIME ON ALL ROUTES

Mon - Fri

1-NAO2 No. of Seats
40

Wardington- Thorpe Road

Wardington- Village Hall

Williamscot- Memorial Bench

Great Bourton- Bus Stop Opposite Bell Public House

Mollington- Chestnut Road

Claydon- Mollington Road Bus Shelter

Claydon- Cottages, OX17 1QB

Cropredy CE Primary School

Platinum Coach Hire Ltd 01494 716516
info@platinumcoachhire.co.uk

AM

07:55
07:57
08:00
08:07
08:12
08:15
08:16
08:20

PM

15:35
15:30
15:25
15:10
15:15
15:20
15:23
14:55 Dept 15:05




