Cropredy CE Primary School

PLEASE CAN YOU ENSURE THAT ALL STUDENTS ARRIVE 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE DEPARTURE TIME ON ALL ROUTES

Mon - Fri			
1-NA02	No. of Seats	AM	PM
	40		
Wardington- Thorpe Road		07:55	15:35
Wardington- Village Hall		07:57	15:30
Williamscot- Memorial Bench		08:00	15:25
Great Bourton- Bus Stop Opposite Bell Public House		08:07	15:10
Mollington- Chestnut Road		08:12	15:15
Claydon- Mollington Road Bus Shelter		08:15	15:20
Claydon- Cottages, OX17 1QB		08:16	15:23
Cropredy CE Primary School		08:20	14:55 Dept 15:05
Platinum Coach Hire Ltd info@platinumcoachhire.co.uk	01494 716516		